
Scale
Maßstab
Schaal

1:50

Measurements (m)
Größe (m)
Afmetingen (m)

7,0 x 3,5 x 1,5

Weight (kg)
Gewicht (kg)
Gewicht (kg) ca. 800

Volume (l)
Inhalt (l)
Inhoud (l) ca. 30000

Pool light
Scheinwerfer
Inbouwlamp
Staircase lighting
Treppe beleuchtung
Trap verlichting

Skimmer

Counter current
Gegenstromanlage
Jetsream

Massage stream

Outlet
Ablauf
Afvoer

Datasheet SE70+

SE70+

version 01

7680

6930

3
5
0
0

400

1
7
5
0

1065 6160

1
5
2
5


